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MAHARSHI VEDVYAS GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE BHAKHARA, DHAMTARI (C.G.) 493770 

M.Sc. 1 st Semester (Zoology) 
FIRST MERIT LIST 

4 

Name 

25030239)RAJESHVWARI 

25043762] KANKSHI SAHU 

25045051] MONIKA 

25034823| DEVENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

25027114] RAJAT KUMAR MOHAPATRA 

25031761 LUKESH KUMAR 

25031327]LAXMI 

25026983|CHHTRAPAL SAHU 

25035730] FANEESHA 

25033706} NAMRATA SAHU 

25038475] VANDANA SAHU 

25029163| YOGITA 

25034638| YASHODA 

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY (2025-26) 

25031413\JHARANA 

Father Name 

CHHAMMAN 

NUTAN KUMAR SAHU 

HEMANT 

DAMRUDHAR CHOUDHARY 

GOURANGA CHANDRA MOHAPATRA 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 

MOHIT 

ISHWAR LAL SAHU 

VATSAL KUMAR 

BASANT SAHU 

CHIRANJEEV LAL SAHU 

HEMSINGH 

YOGENDRA KUMAR 

HIRAA (UR) 

OM PRAKASH 

CategoryGender DOB Servicem 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Female 28-06-2004 

Female 14-12-2004 

Female 09-07-2002 

Male 

Male 

03-07-2002 

03-09-2003 

Male 15-09-2004 

Female 21-12-2004 

Male 15-02-2005 

13-07-2003 Female 

Female 10-12-2004 

Female 03-12-2001 

Female12-08-2004 

Ex 

Female 10-03-2004 

Female 01-09-2004 

an 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

DATE 25/06/2025 
LAST DATE:08-07-2025 

Freedom Passing Obtaine Total 
Fighter Year d Marks Marks 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

2025 

2025 

2023 

2022 

2023 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2023 

2025 

2025 

2025 

1361 

1347 

1345 

1313 

1291 

1269 

1892 2600 

1800 

1249 

1249 

1800 

1241 

1800 74.83 

1294 1800 71.89 

1215 

1800 72.94 

1800 

Marks(%)| 

75.61 

1268 1800 70.44 

1800 71.72 

1263 1800 70.17 

1800 

74.72 

1800 

1800 

72.77 

1800 

70.5 

69.39 

69.39 

68.94 

67.5 
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25044989| MANISHWAR HILWANI 

25025937] PUSHPALATA 

25035506|RAGINI 

25040151|RENU JOSHI 

25034480 SANDEP KUMAR DHRUW 

25038612 BHIMESHWARI 

25037541 TARNI 

25045186|RUPESHWARI 

25044725 RASHMI SALAM 

25037015 PRATIMA 

25036737\SANTOSH KUMAR 

25041012| DHARNA 

25040369|PRATIMA 

Admission Co-ordinator 

|ALEN DAS 

SHENIGOP 

DARA SINGH 

HEMAT JOSHI 

KAMAL SINGH DHRUW 

RUPENDRA 

NEELKAMAL 

RANJAN SINH 

SANTU RAM SALAM 

PRAMOD CHAND 

TULAS RAM 

PRADIP KUMAR 

MAKHAN SINGH 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Male 20-05-2002 No 

Female 21-04-2004 

Female 21-04-2003 

Female 18-09-2004 

Male 10-10-2001 

Female 25-06-2002 

Female 30-12-2004 

Female 22-11-2003 

Female 18-04-2005 

Male 25-03-1997 

Female 17-02-2004 

ST Female 30-03-2002 

No 

AdmisióF Ihcharge ob 

No 

No 

Female 29-11-2003 No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

2023 

2025 

2024 

2025 

2023 

2023 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2020 

2025 

2025 

1196 1800 

1104 

1102 

1098 

1139 

1112 

1012 

995 

988 

985 

971 

931 

911 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

66.44 

1800 63.28 

1800 

61.33 

1800 61.78 

1800 

61.22 

1800 56.22 

61 

1800 

55.28 

S4.89 

S4.72 

1800 S3.94 

1800 51.72 

50.61 
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